Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The duration of Hazrat Abu Bakar's (R.A) reign was?

She was the wife of Hazrat Ibrahim (AS) and the daughter of Pharoah of Egypt:

Who was the only lady whose personal name is found in the Quran?

Hazrat Ayesha(R.A) was the

wife of Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH).

In which language in the year 1143 was . The Holy Quran translated?

First bow occurs in Sura.

Hazrat Noah (AS) remained in the boat for about six months. Where had his boat stopped?

How many Umahaat ul Momineen were Hufaaz?

How many Surah start with Al-hamdullelah?

The Battle of Badr was fought in?

Which Surah is also known as Surah Widah?

Ibrahim (R.A) was son of Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) . The mother of Ibrahim (R.A) WAS?

For how many years did Hazrat Halima look after the Prophet Hazrat muhammad (PBUH) ?

How many times does the word jihad appear in the Holy Quran?

To which Prophet was the Zabur revealed by Allah?

Answers Choice

A
B
C
D
A
B
C
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D

cow»

UomP» DOoWm>

Dom» DOWP DOwP

DowW> U0 Wr CDOW>

. 634 -644 AD
.632-634 A.D
. 656-661 A.D
. 644-656 A.D

. Hazrat Sara (RA)
. Hazrat Hajra (RA)
. None of them

. Hazrat Khadija (RA)
. Hazrat Fatima (RA)
. Hazrat Maryam (AS)
. Hazrat Hafsa (RA)

3rd
. 4th
. 5th
. 6th

. Greek

. Latin

. Both aand B
. None of them

. Ar-riad

. An-Nabi

. Bani Israel
. Al-A'raf

Saudia Arabia
Syria

India

Turkey

oooghw

Two
Three
Four
Five

1 Hijri
2 Hiri
3 Hijri
4 Hijri

Al-Kafiron
Al-Nasr
Al-Falak
An-Nas

Hazrat Khadija (R.A)
Hazrat Aisha (R.A)
Hazrat Hafsa (R.A)
Hazrat Maria (R.A)

4 years
. 6 years
3 years
2 years

41
42

43
44

Prophet Dawood (A.S)
Prophet Moosa (A.S)
Prophet Essa (A.S)
Prophet Ibraheem (A.S)



16

17

18

19

20

By the time Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) passed awary number of Hufaaz was?

Can you name the Surah in which the name of Allah is repeated in every verse?

Which is the next stage after the death?

The Surahs which start with the initials are number.

In which pillar of Islam, it is declared that no one except Almighty ALLAH is worthy of worship?

. 20
. 30

A

B

D. 50

A. Al-Hashr
B. Al-Wagia
D. As-Saf
A. Barzakh
B
C

. Al-Falaq
. Al-Bagrah

. 30
.31
.32

. Soam (Roza)
. Hajj (Pilgrimage)
C. Salat (Prayer)

W OOW



