

## NAT II Management Science Islamiat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The duration of Hazrat Abu Bakar's (R.A) reign was?	A. 634 -644 A.D B. 632-634 A.D C. 656-661 A.D D. 644-656 A.D
2	She was the wife of Hazrat Ibrahim (AS) and the daughter of Pharoah of Egypt:	A. Hazrat Sara (RA) B. Hazrat Hajra (RA) C. None of them
3	Who was the only lady whose personal name is found in the Quran?	A. Hazrat Khadija (RA) B. Hazrat Fatima (RA) C. Hazrat Maryam (AS) D. Hazrat Hafsa (RA)
4	Hazrat Ayesha(R.A) was the wife of Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH).	A. 3rd B. 4th C. 5th D. 6th
5	In which language in the year 1143 was . The Holy Quran translated?	A. Greek B. Latin C. Both a and B D. None of them
6	First bow occurs in Sura.	A. Ar-riad B. An-Nabi C. Bani Israel D. Al-A'raf
7	Hazrat Noah (AS) remained in the boat for about six months. Where had his boat stopped?	A. Saudia Arabia B. Syria C. India D. Turkey
8	How many Umahaat ul Momineen were Hufaaz?	A. 3 B. 4 C. 5 D. 6
9	How many Surah start with Al-hamdullelah?	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
10	The Battle of Badr was fought in?	A. 1 Hijri B. 2 Hijri C. 3 Hijri D. 4 Hijri
11	Which Surah is also known as Surah Widah?	A. Al-Kafiron B. Al-Nasr C. Al-Falak D. An-Nas
12	lbrahim (R.A) was son of Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) . The mother of lbrahim (R.A) WAS?	A. Hazrat Khadija (R.A) B. Hazrat Aisha (R.A) C. Hazrat Hafsa (R.A) D. Hazrat Maria (R.A)
13	For how many years did Hazrat Halima look after the Prophet Hazrat muhammad (PBUH)?	A. 4 years B. 6 years C. 3 years D. 2 years
		A. 41 B. 42
14	How many times does the word jihad appear in the Holy Quran?	C. 43 D. 44
15	To which Prophet was the Zabur revealed by Allah?	A. Prophet Dawood (A.S) B. Prophet Moosa (A.S) C. Prophet Essa (A.S) D. Prophet Ibraheem (A.S)

. ..

16	By the time Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) passed awary number of Hufaaz was?	A. 20 B. 30 C. 40 D. 50
17	Can you name the Surah in which the name of Allah is repeated in every verse?	A. Al-Hashr B. Al-Waqia C. Mujadala D. As-Saf
18	Which is the next stage after the death?	A. Barzakh B. Al-Falaq C. Al-Baqrah D. Al-Momineen
19	The Surahs which start with the initials are number.	A. 29 B. 30 C. 31 D. 32
20	In which pillar of Islam, it is declared that no one except Almighty ALLAH is worthy of worship?	A. Soam (Roza) B. Hajj (Pilgrimage) C. Salat (Prayer) D. Tauheed (Kalimah)